
Cromwell Bridge Club 25 April 2024KAWARAU
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Vul: None

Par: -300
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Vul: Both
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Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both

Par: -1370
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Vul: N-S
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13 Dlr: N
Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Vul: N-S

Par: 630

T5
AQ972
AKJ6
K7

AQ9643
T8
QT73
9

8
K543
95
QJT432

KJ72
J6
842
A865

17
68

9

NT
N
S
E
W

1
1
-
-

2
3
-
-

3
3
-
-

1
1
-
-

4
4
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

16 Dlr: W
Vul: E-W
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Vul: None
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Vul: N-S

Par: -400
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: 980
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Vul: Both

Par: 130
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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Vul: None

Par: -130

9752
JT62
AT
KQ3

J8
3
KQJ9752
AJT

AKT
A95
86
97542

Q643
KQ874
43
86

10
1112

7

NT
N
S
E
W

-
-
3
3

-
-
4
4

1
1
-
-

1
1
-
-

-
-
1
2

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

28 Dlr: W
Vul: N-S
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